
N Nom Et Prenom Club

1 101 KHEROUF   SAMY AJK

2 102 BELKADI      AISSA RCA

3 103 BOUGUEBRINE  A/GHANI AJK

4 104 BELHADJI      MAHDI CSA/EL ATTAF

5 105 AMOKRANE  SALIM OMBLIDA

6 106 LAZAZI        AZZEDDINE RCA

7 107 LAZAZI          MOHAMED RCA

8 108 BELLABES      MEZIANE CSA/EL ATTAF

9 109 TIFOURA     ABDELHAMID OMBLIDA

10 110 BELKADI     AMINE RCA 

11 111 BECHNI MED  TAYEB W/KH

12 112 ELARBI  NASSIM W/KH

113 ABID  AHMED CSA/EL KARMA

114 MEKAOURI  OUSSAMA CSA/EL ATTAF

115 KAABI  FAISSAL CSA/EL KARMA

116 BOUKHANFOUF   BACHIR ASRK

117 OSTANI    AMDJED CRAP

118 KESSACI    BILLEL OMBLIDA

119 TOUMI  BILLEL OMBLIDA

120 MAHGOUNE    CHAKIB CRAP

121 ALLICHE     ZAKARIA ASRK

122 SEBIA  MOHAMED FSIBz

123 BENDJILLALI  ARSELANE FSIBz

124 NASRI        KARIM ACB

125 MERDJANI AKRAM ASRK

126 NEDJAR     YOUNES N,MEDEA

127 KHENICHE    SOFIANE CRAP

128 OSTANI    IMAD CRAP

129 BOULFEKHAD  LYES AJSK

130 KESSACI    HAMZA FCB

131 ZAMOUN   LYES CRAP

132 AZZALA  ABDERAHMANE CSA/EL ATTAF

133 MEDRAK   A-WAHAB CSA/EL ATTAF

134 GUENADEZ   ANIS AJSK

135 LEFRADA  MOHAMED AJK

136 DJOUMAD  ATHMANE  MED CSA/EL KARMA

137 BENYAMINA  MED  AMINE CSA/EL KARMA

138 AMARA  YOUNES CASAM

139 ABDELHINE  RAYANE USMMH

140 BENOUI   MEHDI AJK

141 TLEMCANI KORSSO MOUNDJI CSA/EL KARMA

142 TOUALBIA  KHALED W/KH

143 DOUH   OUSSAMA EL WAHA OUARGALA

144 YAGOUBI  FATEH EL WAHA OUARGALA



1 201 LOGHRAIBI   LYNDA NRWA

2 202 NASRI  MELISSA ACB

3 203 TAHMI     HADJER FCB

4 204 KESSACI  AMINA FCB

5 205 MERZOUG  CHAIMA ASRK

6 206 TAGUERCIFI   N/HANE ACB

7 207 BENYAMINA  MOKHTARIA ASFTTA

8 208 DJEDJIK  LOUBNA IND

9 209 KESSACI        KATIA FCB

10 210 MEROUCHE  HADIL ASFTTA

11 211 MABROUK  F/ZOHRA FSIBz

12 212 FERHI  ASMA FCB

213 BOUHENI    YASMINE EL WAHA OUARGLA

214 SEDIKI   MADINA CASAM

215 DAGHFALI   FELLA ASFTTA

216 SAADI  HANA FCB

217 GOUASMI    CERINE W/KH

218 LOGHRAIBI    AMEL NRWA

219 GOUASMI ALAA W/KH

220 YOUSFI  CERINE CRBZ

221 ALI  NADA EL WAHA OUARGLA

222 BOUAMEUR  FERIEL FCB

223 BENBRAHAM  AMINA EL WAHA OUARGLA

224 BELYACINE   MERIEM CRBZ

225 TAZEROUTI   AMANI ACB

226 DEGHFALI    KHADIDJA ASFTTA

227 TIKOUK   MAROUA FSIBz

228 GOUASMI   RADJA W/KH

229 HAIFI    MELISSA OSD

230 TEKHRISTE  KHOULOUD W/KH

231 ABBAS    AYAT W/KH

232 AMROUNE   YASMINE CRBZ

233 SEKINE     LINA ACB

234 FARHI   BARAA FCB

235 BOUSSAA   RACHA CASAM

236 BOULEFRAK  HADIA W/KH

237 MILOUDI  IMANE  YASMINE ARBEI

238 BENAISSA   MINAN AJSK

239 AZZOUZ   RITEDJ AJSK

240 SEBIA  KOUNOUZ ICR

241 BAKIRI  NOUR EL WAHA OUARGLA

242 SEDIKI  HIND NARIMANE EL WAHA OUARGLA

243 BRAHIM DJELLOUL  RITAEDJ OSD

244 BOUZID  MERIEM EL WAHA OUARGLA



1 2 3 4

GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3 GROUP 4

1 113 ABID  AHMED CSA/EL KARMA 1 114 MEKAOURI  OUSSAMA CSA/EL ATTAF 1 115 KAABI  FAISSAL CSA/EL KARMA 1 116 BOUKHANFOUF   BACHIR ASRK

2 128 OSTANI    IMAD CRAP 2 127 KHENICHE    SOFIANE CRAP 2 125 MERDJANI AKRAM ASRK 2 126 NEDJAR     YOUNES N,MEDEA

3 129 BOULFEKHAD  LYES AJSK 3 134 GUENADEZ   ANIS AJSK 3 130 KESSACI    HAMZA FCB 3 137 BENYAMINA  MED  AMINE CSA/EL KARMA

4 132 AZZALA  ABDERAHMANE CSA/EL ATTAF 4 143 DOUH   OUSSAMA EL WAHA OUARGALA4 139 ABDELHINE  RAYANE USMMH 4 140 BENOUI   MEHDI AJK

5 6 7 8

GROUP 5 GROUP 6 GROUP 7 GROUP 8

1 117 OSTANI    AMDJED CRAP 1 118 KESSACI    BILLEL OMBLIDA 1 119 TOUMI  BILLEL OMBLIDA 1 120 MAHGOUNE    CHAKIB CRAP

2 124 NASRI        KARIM ACB 2 123 BENDJILLALI  ARSELANE FSIBz 2 122 SEBIA  MOHAMED FSIBz 2 121 ALLICHE     ZAKARIA ASRK

3 133 MEDRAK   A-WAHAB CSA/EL ATTAF 3 144 YAGOUBI  FATEH EL WAHA OUARGALA3 138 AMARA  YOUNES CASAM 3 136 DJOUMAD  ATHMANE  MED CSA/EL KARMA

4 135 LEFRADA  MOHAMED AJK 4 131 ZAMOUN   LYES CRAP 4 141 TLEMCANI KORSSO MOUNDJI CSA/EL KARMA 4 142 TOUALBIA  KHALED W/KH

1 2 3 4

GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3 GROUP 4

1 213 BOUHENI    YASMINE EL WAHA OUARGLA1 214 SEDIKI   MADINA CASAM 1 215 DAGHFALI   FELLA ASFTTA 1 216 SAADI  HANA FCB

2 228 GOUASMI   RADJA W/KH 2 226 DEGHFALI    KHADIDJA ASFTTA 2 227 TIKOUK   MAROUA FSIBz 2 225 TAZEROUTI   AMANI ACB

3 229 HAIFI    MELISSA OSD 3 230 TEKHRISTE  KHOULOUD W/KH 3 231 ABBAS    AYAT W/KH 3 232 AMROUNE   YASMINE CRBZ

4 238 BENAISSA   MINAN AJSK 4 242 SEDIKI  HIND NARIMANE EL WAHA OUARGLA4 237 MILOUDI  IMANE  YASMINE ARBEI 4 235 BOUSSAA   RACHA CASAM

5 6 7 8

GROUP 5 GROUP 6 GROUP 7 GROUP 8

1 217 GOUASMI    CERINE W/KH 1 218 LOGHRAIBI    AMEL NRWA 1 219 GOUASMI ALAA W/KH 1 220 YOUSFI  CERINE CRBZ

2 224 BELYACINE   MERIEM CRBZ 2 223 BENBRAHAM  AMINA EL WAHA OUARGLA2 222 BOUAMEUR  FERIEL FCB 2 221 ALI  NADA EL WAHA OUARGLA

3 233 SEKINE     LINA ACB 3 234 FARHI   BARAA FCB 3 241 BAKIRI  NOUR EL WAHA OUARGLA3 243 BRAHIM DJELLOUL  RITAEDJ OSD

4 244 BOUZID  MERIEM EL WAHA OUARGLA4 236 BOULEFRAK  HADIA W/KH 4 240 SEBIA  KOUNOUZ ICR 4 239 AZZOUZ   RITEDJ AJSK
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